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Cluster: 0344 dvu; resid: 0.46; r/c: 20/368

x.range

upstream meme PSSM #1; e=9.8
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x.range

y.
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upstream meme PSSM #2; e=1.1e+03

1 3 5 7 9 111 3 5 7 91 3 5 7 9 111 3 5 7 91 3 5 7 9 111 3 5 7 91 3 5 7 9 111 3 5 7 91 3 5 7 9 111 3 5 7 91 3 5 7 9 111 3 5 7 91 3 5 7 9 111 3 5 7 91 3 5 7 9 111 3 5 7 91 3 5 7 9 111 3 5 7 91 3 5 7 9 111 3 5 7 91 3 5 7 9 111 3 5 7 9
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DVU0841

secY

infA−1

thrC

hup−2

DVU2032DVU1260

DVU2682

DVU2033

DVU2697DVU2696

DVU0784

DVU0968

DVU1008

DVU1092

DVU1290

DVU2035

string
operons −200 −100 −1

aspartate aminotransferase: DVU0841−0.00
hypothetical protein: DVU1008−0.01
DedA family protein: DVU2682−0.14
threonine synthase: DVU3210−0.16

nitrate reductase, gamma subunit, putative: DVU1290−0.34
uracil phosphoribosyltransferase: DVU1025−0.61

uracil permease: DVU1026−0.61
aspartate carbamoyltransferase catalytic subunit: DVU2901−2.56

hypothetical protein: DVU0784−2.90
preprotein translocase subunit SecY: DVU1323−3.19

hypothetical protein: DVU2696−3.36
hypothetical protein: DVU2697−3.36

translation initiation factor IF−1: DVU0014−4.24
DNA−binding protein HU: DVU0764−4.63

plasmid stabilization system family protein: DVU2035−4.91
outer membrane protein P1, putative: DVU1260−5.28

amino acid ABC transporter, ATP−binding protein: DVU0968−5.98
ERF family protein: DVU2032−6.44

hypothetical protein: DVU2033−6.44
sodium−dependent symporter family protein: DVU1092−7.37

log10(P) upstream meme1 2 log10(P.clust)=−3.13; 20 seqs; 17 uniq
c(0.5, 2.5)

11
 M

ar
 0

2 
17

:3
7:

51
 it

er
=

16
99

cM
on

ke
y 

V
er

si
on

 4
.8

.2
 d

vu


